




SL NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE EMAIL

1 BSCG 2351627254 NISHAT PARVEEN BBYCL132 RAZANISHAT112@GMAIL.COM

2 BSCG 2354156939 LANMIPEM NGALUNG BBYCL132 lanmipemng@gmail.com

3 BSCG 2350489593 SABNAM KHATUN BBYCL132 sabnam0391@gmail.com

4 BSCG 2351671806 AMAN SINGH BBYCL132 amanm6946@gmail.com

5 BSCG 2350136873 SARMISTHA HIRA BBYCL132 sarmisthahira45@gmail.com

6 BSCG 2351996571 MADHURI CHAURSIYA BBYCL132 sunilchourasia42@gmail.com

7 BSCG 2301627999 AYSHIK DEY BBYCL132 ayshikkris0414@gmail.com

8 BSCG 2353845770 MAHJABEEN ARA BBYCL132 mahjabeenara8830@gmail.com

9 BSCG 2400511360 ISHITA SAMANTA BBYCL132 ishisam012@gmail.com

10 BSCG 2351096395 AFRINA PARVIN BBYCL132 www.afrinaparvin786@gmail.com

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE, KOLKATA

Learner Support Centre : Dr. Kanailal Bhattacharyya College -28165

 BOTANY PRACTICAL EXAMINATION STUDENTS LIST

Practical Examination will be Held at : Dr. Kanailal Bhattacharyya College

Address: 15, Kona Road, Ramrajatala, Santragachi, Howrah-711104, West Bengal                                                                                                                                                                                                

Date of Examination : 01/03/2025

mailto:RAZANISHAT112@GMAIL.COM
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mailto:ayshikkris0414@gmail.com
mailto:mahjabeenara8830@gmail.com
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SL NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE EMAIL

1 BSCG 2351627254 NISHAT PARVEEN BBYCL134 RAZANISHAT112@GMAIL.COM

2 BSCG 2354156939 LANMIPEM NGALUNG BBYCL134 lanmipemng@gmail.com

3 BSCG 2350489593 SABNAM KHATUN BBYCL134 sabnam0391@gmail.com

4 BSCG 2350136873 SARMISTHA HIRA BBYCL134 sarmisthahira45@gmail.com

5 BSCG 2351996571 MADHURI CHAURSIYA BBYCL134 sunilchourasia42@gmail.com

6 BSCG 2301627999 AYSHIK DEY BBYCL134 ayshikkris0414@gmail.com

7 BSCG 2353845770 MAHJABEEN ARA BBYCL134 mahjabeenara8830@gmail.com

8 BSCG 2350489660 ABU NOSOR MONDAL BZYCL134 1221nosor@gmail.com

9 BSCG 2351096395 AFRINA PARVEEN BBYCL134 www.afrinaparvin786@gmail.com

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE, KOLKATA

Learner Support Centre : Dr. Kanailal Bhattacharyya College -28165

 BOTANY PRACTICAL EXAMINATION STUDENTS LIST

Practical Examination will be Held at : Dr. Kanailal Bhattacharyya College

Address: 15, Kona Road, Ramrajatala, Santragachi, Howrah-711104, West Bengal                                                                                                                                                                                                

Date of Examination : 02/03/2025

mailto:RAZANISHAT112@GMAIL.COM
mailto:sunilchourasia42@gmail.com
mailto:ayshikkris0414@gmail.com
mailto:mahjabeenara8830@gmail.com
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SL NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE EMAIL

1 BSCG 2354785551 NAFEEJ SHAIKH BCHCL132 nafeej311@gmail.com

2 BSCG 2301627999 AYSHIK DEY BCHCL132 ayshikkris0414@gmail.com

3 BSCG 2400511360 ISHITA SAMANTA BCHCL132 ishisam012@gmail.com

4 BSCG 2353069531 Manash Adhikari BCHCL132 manashadhikari702@gmail.com

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE, KOLKATA

Learner Support Centre : Dr. Kanailal Bhattacharyya College -28165

 CHEMISTRY PRACTICAL EXAMINATION STUDENTS LIST

Practical Examination will be Held at : Shibpur Dinobundhoo Institution(College)

Address: 412, 1, GT Rd S, Kazipada, Shibpur, Howrah, West Bengal 711102                                                                                                                                                                            

Date of Examination : 08/03/2025

mailto:ayshikkris0414@gmail.com
mailto:ishisam012@gmail.com


SL NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE EMAIL

1 BSCG 2350489660 ABU NOSOR MONDAL BCHCL132 1221nosor@gmail.com

2 BSCG 2301627999 AYSHIK DEY BCHCL132 ayshikkris0414@gmail.com

3 BSCG 2400511360 ISHITA SAMANTA BCHCL132 ishisam012@gmail.com

4 BSCG 2353069531 MANASH ADHIKARI BCHCL132 manashadhikari702@gmail.com

5 BSCG 2353845770 MAHJABEEN ARA BCHCL132 mahjabeenara8830@gmail.com

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE, KOLKATA

Learner Support Centre : Dr. Kanailal Bhattacharyya College -28165

 CHEMISTRY PRACTICAL EXAMINATION STUDENTS LIST

Practical Examination will be Held at : Shibpur Dinobundhoo Institution(College)

Address: 412, 1, GT Rd S, Kazipada, Shibpur, Howrah, West Bengal 711102                                                                                                                                                                            

Date of Examination : 08/03/202509

mailto:ayshikkris0414@gmail.com
mailto:ishisam012@gmail.com
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